HORSE

BEAU JANGLES
TILTHECOWSCOMEHOME
WINDOR

SWEET LOVIN LOU
REDLAND ROCKET MAN
NO WAITLIST

RULER OF DRAGONS
BORDERLINE MOBBY
ODDS ON BULLFROG
LIBRA MUNDI

ZERO TWO SIXTY
THE GREAT SHARK
SPORTY ANTHONY
DAD

STINGRAY DEO
MAJOR MONEY
WOODMERE KOBE
ELMER HANOVER
MEGA MOVES
MAYHEM N MADNESS

2Y.0. COLT PACE
SIRE
CATTLEWASH
CATTLEWASH
BULLDOG HANOVER
SWEET LOU
BULLDOG HANOVER
CATTLEWASH
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CATTLEWASH
BULLDOG HANOVER
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
TOBAGO CAYS
SMART SHARK
SOMEWHERE FANCY
PAPI ROB HANOVER
PERFECT STING
CATTLEWASH
TOBAGO CAYS
CATTLEWASH
DANCIN LOU
CUSTARD THE DRAGON

DAM

MRS MAJOR HILL
DANCE UNTIL DAWN
WINX

LOVERS DREAM
GRANNY HANOVER
WALK ON AIR

LADY NEIGH NEIGH
HOT GOSSIP

ODDS ON NAPLES
MATER DEO

J JMISTRESS
GREAT DESIRE
SOUTHWIND ION
PAULAS BEST
OCEANIA

OUR HOT MAJORETTE
PRINCESS RUSTY
EDRA HANOVER
MEGABALL HANOVER
MRS BAILEY

TIME
1:483
1:503
1:512
1:504
1:520
1:534
1:552
1:540
1:514
1:544
1:563
1:543
1:554
1:521
1:544
1:522
1:574
1:532
1:540
1:583

TRACK
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CNMLM
WBSBS
WBSBS
CNMLM
CHRTN
TKT M
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
KD F
WBSBS
CND E

2025 SUMMARY

STS 1
12 12
12 2
11 2
9 3
12 3
14
8 5
10 1
10 4
9 4
14 7
10 6
9 4
9 2
9 1
9 4
8 3
7 1
8 2
9 1
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3 MONEY
$1,688,750
$378,102
$222,232
$249,312
$178,287
$124,983
$123,675
$94,009
$82,310
$75,627
$70,229
$67,429
$65,840
$64,274
$59,005
$54,780
$52,938
$52,807
$52,425
2 $48,190
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2025 CANADIAN ONLY
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3 MONEY
$1,688,750
$378,102
$222,232
$218,756
$178,287
$124,983
$123,675
$94,009
$82,310
$75,627
$70,229
$67,429
$65,840
$64,274
$59,005
$54,780
$52,938
1 $52,807
$52,425
2 $48,190
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